MA (EU) number

EU/1/13/860/001
EU/1/13/860/002
EU/1/13/860/003

EU/1/13/860/004
EU/1/13/860/005

(Invented) name

Nexium Control
Nexium Control
Nexium Control

Nexium Control
Nexium Control

Strength

20 mg
20 mg
20 mg

20 mg
20 mg

Pharmaceutical form

Gastro-resistant tablet
Gastro-resistant tablet
Gastro-resistant capsule, hard

Gastro-resistant tablet
Gastro-resistant capsule, hard

1/1

Route of Immediate
administration Packaging
Oral use blister (alu)
Oral use blister (alu)
Oral use bottle (HDPE)
Oral use blister (alu)
Oral use bottle (HDPE)

Pack size

7 tablets
14 tablets
14 capsules

28 tablets
28 (2 x 14) capsules



